KJF2010
KJF International Conference on Organic Materials
for Electronics and Photonics
Program & Abstracts
August 22-25, 2010
Kitakyushu
International Conference Center,
Fukuoka, Japan

Year Meeting Place (City)
Participants
Papers
(Korea/Japan/others)
1989 KJF’89 KIST (Seoul) 10/20 20
1990 KJF’90 RIKEN (Wako) 15/30 20
1991 KJF’91 KIST (Seoul) 40/15 20
1992 KJF’92 RIKEN (Wako) 25/50 42
1993 KJF’93 KRICT (Daejeon) 70/25 60
1994 KJF’94 NIMC (Tsukuba) 40/60 80
1995 KJF’95 Korea Univ. (Seoul) 120/30 85
1996 KJF’96 AIST (Tsukuba) 40/120 150
1997 KJF’97 K-JIST (Gwangju) 140/44 117
1998 KJF’98 Hokkaido Univ. (Sapporo) 48/63 89
1999 KJF’99 Kyeongju TEMF Hotel (Kyeongju) 126/44 170
2000 KJF2000 Kyoto Research Park (Kyoto) 72/80 126
2001 KJF2001 Seoul National Univ. (Seoul) 173/46 159
2002 KJF2002 TG Hall (Sendai) 92/97 174
2003 KJF2003 Pusan National Univ. (Pusan) 200/45 220
2004 KJF2004 Okinawaken Seinenkaikan (Naha) 150/70 220
2005 KJF2005 Yousung Hotel (Daejeon) 180/70 212
2006 KJF2006 Toki Messe (Niigata) 128/146 217
2007 KJF2007 Korea Univ. (Seoul) 232/69 243
2008 KJF2008 CIST (Chitose) 140/190 247
2009 KJF2009 KAL Hotel (Jeju) 313/80/10 283
2010 KJF2010
Kitakyushu International Conference
Center (Kitakyushu)
159/168/7 246
3